
Union Landesmeisterschaft 2006
am 21. Mai 2006
in Feldkirch / Reichenfeldhalle

Ergebnisliste

Mixed

1. Wackerle Johannes / Baldauf Theresa UBC Egg
2. Obernosterer David / Amann Theresa BSC Wolfurt / BCM Feldkirch
3. Mes Rob / Bertsch Eva BC Frastanz

Amann Andreas / Schwerin Julia BCM Feldkirch
5. Amann Stephan / Niedermair Carmen UBSC Dornbirn

Bertsch Matthias / Baldauf Elisabeth UBSC Dornbirn / UBC Egg
Bertsch Guntram / Versell Miharu BCM Feldkirch
Matt Martin / Bertsch Waltraud UBSC Dornbirn

9. Metzler Daniel / Kohlfürst Sarina BCM Feldkirch
Wee Stanley / Stenek Leonie BCM Feldkirch
Filipovic Aleksandar / Schwerin Michaela BCM Feldkirch
Mitterrutzner Stefan / Reis Pamela BSV Hohenems
Bernegger Christian / Lerch Elisa UBSC Dornbirn
Moosbrugger Gerhard / Mathis Alexandra BSC Wolfurt
Sedlmayr Jan /  Mösslang Nicole UBSC Dornbirn
Schuler Sebastian / Isopp Jasmin BSV Hohenems

17. Breuss Lukas / Hämmerle Verena BCM Feldkirch

Herren Einzel

1. Obernosterer David BSC Wolfurt
2. Bertsch Matthias UBSC Dornbirn
3. Moosbrugger Gerhard BSC Wolfurt

Amann Stephan UBSC Dornbirn
5. Rob Mes BC Frastanz

Künz Christian BSC Wolfurt
Amann Andreas BCM Feldkirch
Jan Sedlmayr UBSC Dornbirn

9. Schädler Gerhard BSC Alberschwende
Oberhuber Klaus BC Frastanz
Bader Egon BC Frastanz
Bereuter Elmar BSC Alberschwende
Filipovic Aleksandar BCM Feldkirch
Wackerle Johannes UBC Egg
Mitterrutzner Stefan BSV Hohenems
Schuler Sebastian BSV Hohenems

17. Metzler Daniel BCM Feldkirch
Breuss Lukas BCM Feldkirch
Loacker Thomas BCM Feldkirch
Meier Benjamin BCM Feldkirch
Bernegger Christian UBSC Dornbirn
Amann Mathias BCM Feldkirch
Wee Stanley BCM Feldkirch
Konrad Mario BCM Feldkirch



Damen Einzel

1. Schwerin Julia BCM Feldkirch
2. Baldauf Theresa UBC Egg
3. Isopp Jasmin BSV Hohenems

Baldauf Elisabeth UBC Egg
5. Mathis Alexandra BSC Wolfurt

Hämmerle Verena BCM Feldkirch
Niedermair Carmen UBSC Dornbirn
Amann Theresa BCM Feldkirch

9. Mösslang Nicole UBSC Dornbirn
Reis Pamela BSV Hohenems
Kohlfürst Sarina BCM Feldkirch
Lerch Elisa UBSC Dornbirn

Herren Doppel

1. Obernosterer David / Wackerle Johannes BSC Wolfurt / UBC Egg
2. Matt Martin / Bertsch Matthias UBSC Dornbirn
3. Amann Andreas / Filipovic Aleksandar BCM Feldkirch

Moosbrugger Gerhard / Künz Christian BSC Wolfurt
5. Bertsch Guntram / Wee Stanley BCM Feldkirch

Mes Rob / Lindner Franz BC Frastanz
Bader Egon / Oberhuber Klaus BC Frastanz
Sedlmayr Jan / Amann Stephan UBSC Dornbirn

9. Bernegger Christian / Schwerin Oldag UBSC Dornbirn / BSC Vorderland
Bereuter Elmar / Schedler Gerhard BSC Alberschwende
Schuler Sebastian / Mitterrutzner Stefan BSV Hohenems
Schuler Philipp / Karu Mathias BSV Hohenems
Breuss Lukas / Meier Benjamin BCM Feldkirch
Loacker Thomas / Amann Mathias BCM Feldkirch

Damen Doppel

1. Baldauf Elisabeth / Baldauf Theresa UBC Egg
2. Stenek Leonie / Mayer Jaqueline BCM Feldkirch / UBSC Dornbirn
3. Niedermair Carmen / Köck Jasmin UBSC Dornbirn

Bertsch Waltraud / Kort Marielle UBSC Dornbirn
5. Hämmerle Verena / Kohlfürst Sarina BCM Feldkirch

Isopp Jasmin / Schwerin Michaela BSV Hohenems / BCM Feldkirch
Reis Pamela / Versell Miharu BSV Hohenems / BCM Feldkirch
Schwerin Julia / Amann Theresa BCM Feldkirch

9. Mösslang Nicole / Lerch Elisa UBSC Dornbirn

Feldkirch am 21.05.2006
Norbert Schmid


